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Super Stack: $20,000 GTD

Prize Pool: $22,050

Buy-in: $260

Name of Winner
1st CHENGTZU LAI
2nd JAMES YOUN LEE
3rd ROBERT GILL
4th QUOC LE
5th PHANIT POLLAVITH
6th DONG LEE

7th SHANIECE BARRETT

Prize Money
$6,685
$4,125
$2,805
$1,965
$1,425
$1,070

$830

Place
8th

9th

Entries: 105

Name of Winner
JAMIE DALUPAN
ALLEN

EDUARDO HERNANDEZ
NICHOLAS DIZES
MICHAEL STELLA
JOHN DOLLINGER

TAZEBE BEYENE

Prize Money
$670
$560
$490
$490
$490
$445

Parkwest Bicycle Casino Reserves the right to revise, suspend, cancel or modify tournament events at its sole discretion and without prior notice within the parameters of GEGA-00129,
GEGA-0004519. Please game responsibly. 1-800-GAMBLER




